WINTER SCHEDULE

BUSES OPERATE 7-DAYS-A-WEEK
CALL SKYLINE AT 406-995-6287

{ TIMES LISTED ARE DEPARTURE SKYLINE = BIG SKY CONNECT

Uil ot s Loy (TOWN CENTER & MEADOW VILLAGE CENTER)

LINK BETWEEN BIG SKY & BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN TO BIG SKY
Walmart (Depart) 4:30a 5:00a 5:40a 6:00 a 6:30a 7:00 a 7:30a 9:40 a 11:10a 1:10p 410p SMHN\E " G e
MSU (Roskie Hall) 6:10a 7:10a 7:40 a NV B2 /-’Nf;\, . b eading yoursem
Cardinal Distributing (4 Corners) 4:50a 5:20a 6:00 a 6:30a 6:50 a 7:30a 8:00a 10:00 a 11:30a 1:30p 4:30 p BIG SKY co
Gallatin Gateway Inn (GGl) - 5:30a 6:10 a 6:40 a 7:00 a 7:40a 8:10a 10:10a  11:40a 1:40 p 4:40 p
Buck's T-4 540a  6:10a 7:40a (2]
Whitewater Inn 542a 6:12a — — 742a -— — — — — -— 0
Meadow Village Center 5:50 a 6:20 a 6:55a 720 a 7:50 a ‘
Town Center (Ousel Falls Road) 6:05a 6:35a 7:05 a 7:35a 8:05a 8:35a 9:05a 11:05a 12:35p 2:35p 5:35p 5
BASE (Aspen Leaf Dr) 6:07 a 6:37 a 7:07 a 7:37 a 8:07 a 8:37a 9:07 a 11:07a 1237 p 2:37p 5:37p
Lone Peak Lot (Locker Room) 6:25a 6:55a 7:25a 7:55a - - - - - - -
Mountain Village Center (Arrive) 6:27 a 6:57 a 7:27 a 7:57 a 8:25a 8:55a 9:25a 11:25a  12:55p 2:55p 5:55p

Request rides on-demand around Town

Center & Meadow Village areas of Big Sky

Mountain Village Center 8:15a %15a 2:15p 3:15p 3:45p 4:15p 4:45p 5:15p 6:30 p 815p 10:15p 12:15a
Town Center (Ousel FallsRoad) = 8:40a  9:40a  2:40p  340p  410p  440p  510p  540p  650p  840p 1040p 1240a using the Big Sky Connect App.
BASE (Aspen Leaf Dr) 841a  941a 241p  341p 411p  441p 511p 541p  651p 841p 1041p 12:41a . .
Meadow Village Center - - - - - - - - - 846p  1046p 12:46a Winter Hours: 6am - 11pm' 7-Days-a-week
Gallatin Gateway Inn (GGI) 9:20a  10:20a w w w w w w w w w w For more Big Sky Connect info, visit or call:
Cardinal Distributing (4 Corners) w w w w w w w w w w w w .
MSU (Roskie Hall) w w w w w w w w w w w w SkylInebus'comerUteslapp
Walmart (Arrive) 10:00 a 11:00a 4:00 p 5:00 p 5:30 p 6:00 p 6:30 p 7:00 p 8:15p 10:00p 12:00a 2:00 a 406-898-4438
BUS PASSES ARE REQUIRED FOR THE LINK ROUTE NOTES
Passengers can ride one way by paying a cash fare of $5. Ten, twenty and w - Designates a whistle stop - the bus will not stop at this E E SeuLen
forty ride punch passes are available for purchase at a variety of participating location unless requested by a passenger already on the bus. Is » oogle Play
businesses in Bozeman and Big Sky. For punch passes, a punch is required Seating is on a first come, first served basis. Due to demand, %E
H ]

each way. Bus drivers are not selling passes on the bus so please purchase seating may not be available on all routes. Transfer to or from #  Download on the
passes in advance. The local service within Big Sky is fare free. Route 4 for service to the Madison Base Area E i ' App Store




Gallatin RiverHouse - = = @Wwa = — | = [oo02al — [1102a| — |1202p — | — [ — | — | — — | — |402p| — — | = |e02p| — | = | — [802p| — |1002p| —

Buck’s T-4 5:40a 6:10a 645a -  7:40a 8&10a -~ | 910a - 10:10a -~ 11:10a -~ 1210p -  1:10p -  210p -  310p -  410p --  510p -  610p - —  &l0p - 10:10p -
Whitewater Inn 542a 6:12a 647a - | 742a 8&12a - | 912a - 10:12a] -- 11:12a - 1212p -—  112p -  212p -  312p -  412p -  512p - | 612p - — 8&12p - 10:12p -
Confluence —  8&l6a -—  916a -— 10:16a -— 11:16a -— 12:16p -—  1:16p -— | 216p -—  3k16p -—  &l6p —  516p -—  616p — &l6p -— 10:16p -
Powder Light - - | 653a - - 818a -  918a -- 10:18a -- 11:18a -- 1218p -  1.18p --  2:18p --  3:18p -  418p -~  518p -~  618p - - - 8&18p -~ 10:18p -
Meadow Village Center 550a 6:20a 6:55a 7:20a 7:50a 820a -~  920a -- 1020a - 1120a -~ 1220p -~ 120p -~ 220p --  320p -~  420p -  520p -  620p - - -~ 820p - 1020p -
Golden Eagle / Comm. Park - - 6:56a 7:21a 7:51a 82la - 921a| - |10:221a| - [11:221a| -— [12:21p| - 121p - |221p| -— 321p| -— 421 p - 521p| - 6:21 p -— - -— - - - -
Roxy’s Market — | 824a -  924a - 1024a - 1124a - 1224p -  124p -  224p -  324p -  424p -  524p -—  624p —  824p - 1024p -
BASE (Aspen Leaf Dr) — |827a| -~ |927a| - |1027a] -— [1127a| -~ [1227p| — |[127p| - |227p| — |327p| — |427p| — |527p| - |627p| — — |827p| -— [1027p| —
Town Center 6:05a 6:35a 7:05a 7:35a 805a 835a 9:05a 9:35a 10:05a 10:35a 11:05a 11:35a 12:05p 12:35p 1:05p 1:35p 2:05p 2:35p 3:05p 3:35p 405p 435p 505p 535p 6:05p 635p 7:05p 7:35p 805p 835p 9:05p 10:35p 11:35p

BASE (Aspen Leaf Dr)  6:07a 6:37a 7:07a 7:37a 807a 837a 9:07a 9:37a 10:07a 10:37a 11:07a 11:37a 12:07p 1237p 1:07p 137p 207p 237p 3:07p 337p 407p 437p 507p 537p 607p 637p 7:07p 7:37p 807p 837p 907p 1037p 11:37p
Mountain Village (Arrive) 6:27a 6:57a 7:27a 7:55a 825a 855a 9:25a 9:55a 1025a 10:55a 11:25a 11:55a 1225p 12:55p 1:25p 1:555p 2:25p 2:55p 3:25p 3:55p 4:25p 455p 525p 555p 6:25p 6:55p 7:25p 7:55p 825p 855p 9:25p 10:55p 11:55p

Times listed are departure times, except where noted.

Il = Transfer needed to continue on route.
Mountain Village Center (Depart) = 7:15a 815a 845a 9:15a 945a 10:15a 10:45a 11:15a 11:45a 12:15p 12:45p 1:15p 1:45p 2:15p 2:45p 315p 345p 415p 445p 5:15p 545p 6:15p 645p 7:15p 7:45p 815p 845p 9%15p 10:15p 11:15p 12:15a

Town Center (Arrive) 7:30a 830a 9:00a 9:30a 10:00a 10:30a 11:00a 11:30a 12:00p 12:30p 1:00p 1:30p 2:00p 2:30p 3:00p 3:30p 4:00p 430p 5:00p 530p 6:00p 6:30p 7:00p 7:30p 8:00p 830p 9:00p 9:30p 10:30p 11:30p 12:30a
Town Center (Depart) 735a 835a - 935a - 1035a - 1135a -- 1235p - 135p - 235p -  335p - 435p -— 535p - -~ 735p -— 840p -  935p 1040p 11:35p 12:40a
BASE (Aspen Leaf Dr) 736a 836a - 936a - 1036a - 11:36a -~ 12:36p -- 136p - 236p -  336p -— 436p -— 536p - - -~  736p -~ 84lp - 936p 1041p w 1241a
Roxy’s Market 7:38a 8:38a — 9:38a — |[10:38a|] — 11:38a| -- |[12:38p| - 1:38 p — 2:38p - 3:38p -~ 443p - 5:38p - - - 738 p — w — 9:38p w w w
Meadow Village Center 741a 841a — 94la - 104la -— 11:4la -— 1241p — 141p — 241p -—  341p -—  44lp -—  54lp - — | 741p -  846p —  941p 1046p w 1246a
Golden Eagle / Community Park w w - w - w - w - w - w - w - w - w - w - - - w - w - w w w w
Powder Light w w - w - w - w - w - w - w - w - w - w - - - w - w E w w w w
Conoco w w -— w - w -— w -— w - w - w -— w - w - w - - -— w - w - w w - w
Whitewater Inn w w - w - w - w - w - w - w - w -— w -— w -— - - w - w - w w - w
Buck's T-4 756a 856a —  956a -— 10:56a -— 11:56a -— 1256p — 156p —  256p -  356p —  456p —  556p - — | 756p| — w - 956p W - w
Corral / Rainbow Ranch 7:59a - -~ 959a -~ 10:59a - 11:59a - — | 359p - — 559p - —  759p - 959p -
Gallatin RiverHouse 802a — [1002a) — |11:02a] — [12:02p|] — — | 402p| — — |e02p| — — [80p| — — |10:02p| —

R O U T E 3 = MOUNTAIN VILLAGE CIRCULATOR Times listed are departure times, except where noted.

T Buck'sT-4 6:45 a Mountain Village Center (Depart) 8:05a %15a 9:45a 10:45a 11:25a 12:45p 1:15p 1:45p 2:45p 3:15p 3:45p 4:45p 5:15p
E Whitewater Inn 6:47 a w2 Big Horn Condos 8:06 a %16a 9:46 a 10:46 a 11:26a 12:46 p 1:16 p 1:46 p 2:46 p 3:16 p 3:46 p 4:46 p 5:16 p
=) Powder Light 6:53 a E Lake Condos 8:09a 919a 9:49 a 10:49 a 11:29a 12:49 p 1:19p 1:49p 2:49p 3:19p 3:49p 4:49 p 5:19p
% Meadow Village Center 6:55a j Levinsky Lodge 8:10a 9:20a 9:50 a 10:50 a 11:30a 12:50 p 1:20p 1:50 p 2:50 p 3:220p 3:50p 4:50 p 5:20p
5 Golden Eagle / Community Park ~ 6:56 a 3 Mountain Lodge/Hill Condos 8:12a 9:22a 9:52a 10:52a 11:32a 12:52p 1:22p 1:52 p 2:52p 3:22p 3:52p 4:52 p 5:22p
'5 Town Center (Ousel Falls Rd) 7:05a =38 The Lodges at Elkhorn Creek 8:13a 9:23 a 9:53a 10:53a 11:33a 12:53p 1:23p 1:53p 2:53p 3:23p 3:53p 4:53p 5:23p
> BASE (Aspen Leaf Dr) 7:07 a o Skycrest 8:17a 9:27 a 9:57 a 10:57 a 11:37a 12:57 p 1:27 p 1:57 p 2:57p 3:27p 3:57p 4:57 p 5:27p
g Lone Peak Lot (Locker Room) 7:25a Heavy Runner Rd & Summit View Dr ~ 8:18 a 9:28a 9:58a 10:58 a 11:38a 12:58 p 1:28 p 1:58 p 2:58p 3:28p 3:58 p 4:58 p 5:28p
M Mountain Village Center (Arrive)  7:27 a Mountain Village Center (Arrive) 8:25a 9:35a 10:05 a 11:05a 11:45a 1:05 p 1:35p 2:05p 3:05p 3:35p 4:05p 5:05 p 5:35p

{ PLEASE NOTE ROUTE 4 ONLY OPERATES FROM

ROUTE 4 - MADISON BASE

DEC 9, 2024 - APR 13,2025

KYLINE

Mountain Village Center (Depart) 7:30a 8:25a 10:10a 12:10 p 2:10p 4:10 p 5:40 p

Lake Condos 7:32a 8:27a 10:12a 1212 p 2:12p 412 p w

Levinsky Lodge 7:333a 8:28a 10:13 a 1213 p 2:13p 413 p w WINTER SCHEDULE
Mountain Lodge/Hill Condos 7:35a 830a 10:15a 12:15p 2:15p 4:15p w

Madison Base (Depart) 7:50a 8:45a 10:30a 12:30p 2:30p 4:30 p 6:00 p

Mountain Village Center (Arrive) 8:05a 9:00 a 10:45a 12:45p 2:45p 4:45 p 6:15p

LOCAL BIG SKY SERVICE




